Sherry Kish
Hannah Colby Reed

Harnah Colby Reed
Mark McGinnis

Harnah Colby Reed

Memingstar Mini-Storage

Lexi's On Third

Shred-It

Flower Galaxy

M Management, LLC

Franklin County Demecratic Party

ATAT

Transfirst LLC
Maiichimp.com

Fifth Third ACH MPS Billing
Flower Galaxy

All Access Limo

US Treasury

Aramark Refreshment Services
Amaxx, Inc.

YWCA Columbus

Time Magazire

Dempsey's Restayrant
Varizon Wirelass

Verizon Wiraless

Flower Galaxy

Auntie Anne's

Montelucia

Moo Moo Carwash

Moo Moo Carwash

US Airways

Southwest Airlines

ATAT U-Verse

iTunes, NY Times

The Shamrock Club of Columbus
Red, White, and Boem
Moo Moo Carwash

AT&T

Hetals com

McTigue, McGinnis & Calombo
M Management LLC

Fifth Third ACH MPS Billing
Grove

Hudson News

Prime Cappuccino
Paradies

iTunes

AT&T

Milesterne 229

Hilton

Morningstar Mini-Storage
Starbucks

US Airways

Hotel George

United Way of Central Chig
Silver Diner

Southwest Airlines

Giant Eagle

Tigereye Design

US Treasury

Friends of Hearcel F. Craig
Transfirst LLC

Mailchimp com

ATAT

Fifth Third ACH MPS Billing

All Accass Limo

Aramark Refrashment Searvices
Tha Saunders Company

707 Enterprisa Drive

100 E Broad St

1370 Research Rd

2054 Tremant Shopping Caenter
545 E Town Streat

929 Harrison Ave, Ste 104
6146 Braymoora Dr

925 Summit Streat

PC Box 5080

1383 Veterans Memorial Hwy, #307-S

542 Meaans 5t, Ste 404
5050 Kingsley Dr

2094 Tremont Shopping Center
5749 Qakshore Ct.

1600 Pennsylvania Ave NW
7451 Worthington Galena Road
5975 Wilcox Place, Sta B
65 S Fourth Sireet

1271 Avenue of the Americas
346 S High Strest

P.O. Box 25505

784 § High Street

925 Summit Strest

545 E Town Strest

2094 Tremant Shopping Center
4600 International Gateway
43549 E Lincoln Dr

8300 E Broad St

6300 E Brpad St

4000 E Sky Harbor Slvg
2702 Love Field Dr

PO Box 5014

4 Infinita Loop

60 Wast Castle Road

929 Harrison Ave, Ste 202
€300 E Broad 5t

PO Box 5014

5400 LBJ Freeway, Ste 500
545 E Town Streel

545 E Town Street

5050 Kingsley Or

Ronald Reagan Airport
Ronald Reagan Airport
Ronald Reagan Airport
4600 International Gateway
1 Infinite Loop

PQ Box 5014

229 S Civie Canter D¢

1007 16th St NW

707 Enterprise Drive

4600 International Gateway
4000 E Sky Harbor Blvd

15 E Streat NW

360 5 3" Streat

12276 Rockville Pike

2702 Love Field Dr

777 Neil Ave

1G00 Progress St

925 Summit Sireet

1500 Pannsylvania Ave NW
545 E Town Street

1393 Veterans Mamorial Hwy, #307-S

£12 Means St, Ste 404

PO Box 5080

5050 Kingsley Dr

5748 Oakshore Ct.

7451 Worthington Galena Road
13367 Calhoun Court St, Ste 1A

Lewis Canter
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Galena
Columbus
Carol Stream
Hauppauge
Atlanta
Cincinnati
Columbus
Burke
Washington
Worthington
Dublin
Columbus
New York
Columbus
Lehigh Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbys
Columbus
Paradise Valley
Cotumbus
Cotumbus
Phoenix
Datlas

Caral Stream
Cupertine
Columbus
Columbus
Columbuys
Carol Stream
Dallas
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Washington
Washington
Washington
Columbus
Cupertine
Carol Stream
Celumbus
Washington
Lewis Cantar
Celumbus
Phoenix
Washington
Columbus
Rockville
Dallas
Columbus
Greenville
Columbus
Washington
Cetumbus
Hauppauge
Atlanta

Carol Stream
Cincinnali
Burke
Worthington
Pickerington

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
IL

NY
GA
CH
OH
VA
DC
OH
OH
OH
NY
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

™
IL

CA
OH
OH
OH
iL

X
OH
OH
OH
DC
DC
DC
OH
ca
IL

OH
oG
OH
OH

DC
OH
MD
X
(0], ]
OH
OH
DC
OH
NY
GA
IL

OH
VA
OH
OH

43035
43215
43230
43221
43215
43215
43021
432185
60167
11788
30318
45263
43221
22015
20220
43085
43016
43215
10020
43215
18002
43215
43215
43215
43224
43219
85253
43213
43213
BS034
75235
60197
95014
43207
43215
43213
60197
75240
43215
43215
45263
22202
22202
22202
43219
93014
50197
43215
20036
43035
4321%
85034
20001
43215
20852
75235
43215
45331
43215
20220
43215
11788
30318
60197
45263
22015
43085
43147

273114
273114
2/4{14
214114
2/4i14
2/4114
216114
216114
2/10/14
210114
210114
211714
2112114
2112114
2112114
2113n4
21414
21414
2/1814
21914
2120074
2120114
2121114
221114
2121114
2/24/14
2124114
2124154
2024114
2124114
2024114
225154
2126014
22714
2/27114
2128114
212814
2/28/14
31314
33114
334
313114
3Eh4
313714
e
Va4
a4
34
¥3na
N4
a4
314414
a4
315114
5114
354
3/8/14
38414
37ha
31014
31044
310414
3104
3414
311114
31214
31214
31214
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23873
566,50
7315
19081
50000
1.250.00
231.27
1,902 88
23833
20.00
75.00
1385
64.50
851.00
1,271.02
188.36
7.22
2,000.00
299
165.32
412 82
37.60
1,802.86
171.38
60.94
6.06
8.43
25.00
2500
25.00
40.00
80.63
21.49
280.00
400.00
2500
30.00
330.90
97418
500.00
30.00
252
5.32
5.35
5.88
16.11
30.00
4263
205.34
23972
4.27
25.00
107.30
500.00
12.29
22.00
67.37
172679
1.902.87
1,.371.00
1,000.00
20.00
75.00
23848
1395
1,264.00
142,96
2,000.00

Storage Rental
Meating Expense
Shredding Service
Flowers

Rent

Contribution
Meeting Expanse
Payroll

Telephone Senvice
Marchant Services
Email Hosting
Merchant Services
Flowers
Campaign Travel
Payroll Taxes
Offica Supplies
Computer Backup
Event Tickets
Magazina Subscription
Maeting Expanse
Telephone Servica
Qffice Supplies
Payroll

Payrol| Taxes
Flowers

Campaign Trave!
Campaign Travel
Carwash

Carwash
Campaign Travel
Campaign Travel
Intemet Services
Magazine Subscription
Membership Dues, Ad, Parade Fee
Parade Fee

Car Yvash

Internet Services
Campaign Travel
Legal Services
Rent

Merchant Services
Campaign Travel
Campaign Travel
Campaign Travel
Camgaign Travel
Newspaper Subscriplion
Internet Servicas
Meeting Expense
Campaign Travel
Storage Rental
Meeting Expense
Campaign Travel
Campaign Traval
Event Tickels
Campaign Travel
Campaign Travel
Community Event Food
Printing

Payroll

Payroll Taxas
Contribution
Merchant Services
Ernail Hosting
Telephone Service
Merchant Services
Campaign Travel
Office Supplies
Media Consulting

[s]03
[s]03

DC

ol
DC
[aled

EFT

Dc
DC

Dc
EFT

[v] 4
Dc
DC
Dc
Dc
bc
Dc

DC

Dc
pc
oc

ple3
bC
[rles
DC
oC
DC
oC
DG
oC
oC
oc
oC
oc

oc
BC
BC
BC
EFT
EFT

EFT
oc

EFT

3B
1B
7732 318
7733 318
7734 318
7735 318
7736 318
al:}
7737 318
318
318
318
7738 318
7739 318
318
7740 318
7741 318
7742 31B
e
e
7743 31B
3B
B
7744 318
31B
B
3ie
3B
B
3B
3B
7745 218
3B
7745 1B
7747 31B
1B
B
B
7748 MB
7749 31B
3B
3B
1B
B
31B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
3B
1B
7750 31B
3B
1B
MB
3B
31B
B
7751 MB
3B
31B
7752 31B
B
7753 31B
7754 31B
7755 31B



